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®43057 8 Hoffman St., Mplwd. $129,000 1F

Bet: Kendal & Ridgewood Rd.

Lot: 52x103 Lot 3 Blk 14-3 Plt 7

English Cottage,fr,stucco,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220

lst-4-sh, 1lr w/fp, kit, dinette, br, /VS.
bath w/sot, den/fam.rm, open porch.

2nd-2-2 brs, bath w/sot.

Bsmt-partial, laund, out.ent.

ST:Gas

2-car det. garage, paved drive.

L-27.1 B-43.5 '84 Rate $4.27 Taxes $3014.62 Poss:

60-90 days. Key w/L.R. Lovely one owner home built

in 1929 (approx) by Wright. Chestnut trim & many

special features. Incl: window treatments, window

air/conditioners, refrig. in kitchen, washing

machine in basement. Jefferson/Marshall GS,

Maplewood Jr., Columbia HS, Out Lady of Sorrows

Paro. Maplewood RR Sta. Subject to errors &

omissions.

LR:CJK 763-0600 20028005/80028005 (CB 3 - $50)
Owner: George E. Schneider by Lida M. Schneider,
P.0.Asy; cfo L.Rs

Conv.8 Hoffman St.,Mplwd.6-2-2 3 brs. $129,000.




3/7/85 hater Graract

6/14/85 Selling price $126,500






